
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAKHNADON 

RESULT ANALYSIS 2018-19 

CLASS- III TO V 

Overall P.I. – 74.09 

CLASS I - 

OVER ALL 

SUBJECT ENGLISH HINDI MATHS EVS 

A+ 5 22 24 13 

A 28 13 13 24 

B 4 2 0 0 

C 0 0 0 0 

D 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 37 0 37 37 

Total Appeared Total 
Passed 

Fail and 
Comp 

Overall Pass 
Percentage 

33 to 
44.9% 

45 to 
59.9% 

60 to 
74.9% 

75 to 
89.9% 

90 to 
100% 

120(III – V) 120 0 100 0 13 32 53 22 



CLASS II- 

OVER ALL 

SUBJECT ENGLISH HINDI MATHS EVS 

A+ 10 10 11 13 

A 23 20 23 23 

B 5 8 4 2 

C 0 0 0 0 

D 1 0 0 0 

TOTAL 39 0 38 38 

 


